
No Name Institution Country Email addresses

1 Mr Assah Mudhefi AGRITEX Zimbabwe assahmudhefi@yahoo.com √

2 Mr Wilfred Baudoin FAO Italy wilfred.baudoin@fao.org √

3 Mrs Ellen Muehlhoff FAO Rome ellen.muehlhoff@fao.org √

4 Mr Gerald Monthy FAO Sychelles geraldmonthy@yahoo.com √

5 Mrs Emily Mbanga FAO Zimbabwe emily.mbaga@fao.org √

6 Mrs Delilah Takawira FAO Zimbabwe delilah.takawira@fao.org √

7 Mrs Alison Hodder FAO HQ Alison.Hodder@fao.org √

8 Remi Nono-Womdim FAO HQ remi.nonowomdim@fao.org √

9 Mr Remi Kahane GlobalHort Italy rkahane@globalhort.org; remi.kahane@fao.org √

10 Anastacia Makwa Health Botswana amakwa@gov.bw √

11 Sarah S. Ali Health Kenya zash06@yahoo.com √

12 Dr Bernard Nthuku Muia Health Kenya mairabuz@yahoo.com √

13 Mrs Dalisto Kangombe Health Malawi delilah.takawira@fao.org √

14 Mrs Leela Moothoosamy Health Mauritius wakanut@@hotmail.com √

15 Mr Adetunji Olajide Falana Health Nigeria ftnj12001@yahoo.com √

16 Mr Henry Bastienne Health Seychelles bastienneh@sc.afro.who.int √

17 Ms Pontsho Malibe Health South Africa malibp@health.gov.za √

18 Carol Mohamed Health South Africa mohamedc@za.afro.who.int √

19 Jane Badham Health South Africa jane@jbconsultancy.co.za √

20 Ms Danisile Vilakati Health Swaziland dvilakati@swannuco.org.sz √

21 Mr Agnes Chandia Baku Health Uganda bakuchandia@yahoo.com √

22 Mr Godfrey Xuereb Health WHO - HQ xuerebg@who.int √

23 Mrs Lilian Sinkala Mphuka Health Zambia lillianmphuka40@yahoo.co.uk √

25 Mr Walter Chigumbu Health Zimbabwe wchigumbu@yahoo.co.uk √

26 Mr Jude M. Faure WHO Seychelles judefaure@yahoo.co.uk √

27 Mrs Carol Mohamed WHO South Africa mohamedc@za.afro.who.int √

28 Dr C. Sookram WHO/ AFRO WHO/ AFRO sookramc@afro.who.int √

29 Abdikamal Alisalad WHO Brazzaville alisalada@afro.who.int √

30 Mr Luca Fornasari FAO Italy luca.fonasari@fao.org √

31 Dr Abdikamal Alisalad WHO  AFRO alisalada@afro.who.int √

33 Mr Xuereb Godfrey Carmel WHO Switzerland xuerebg@who.int √

34 Mr Kirimi Sindi Health Kenya k.sindi@cgiar.org √

35 Ms Hilde Liisa Nashandi Health Namibia hildeliisa@yahoo.com;hnashandi@mohss.gov.na

36 Mr Barutwa L. Thebenala Horticulture Botswana bthebenala@gov.bw √

37 Mr Ermias Asmelash Horticulture Eritrea eriortty@yahoo.com √

38 Mr Zenabe Woldu Ethiopia zebene12@yahoo.com √

39 Mrs Christelle Monier Horticulture France christelle.monier@cirad.fr √

40 Mr Jacky Ganry Horticulture France jacky.ganry@hotmail.fr √

41 Mrs Amie Faburay Horticulture Gambia afaburay@hotmail.com √

42 Patrick Kumah Education Ghana patrickumah@yahoo.co.uk √

43 Mr Peter Aboagye Horticulture Ghana pkaboaye@yahoo.com √

44 Mrs Margaret K. Masaku Horticulture Kenya marmasaku@yahoo.com √

45 Mr Arim James Ogolla Horticulture Kenya arimogolla@yahoo.com √

46 Mr Thabo Matsepe Hort/Education Lesotho thabomatsepe@yahoo.com √

47 Mrs Mireille Rahaingo Vololona Horticulture Madagascar rahaingo.mir@gmail.com √

48 Mrs Eviness Nyalugwe Horticulture Malawi enyalugwe2011@gmail.com √

49 Rose Khan Nutrition Malawi rosinah2003@yahoo.com √

50 Mr John Kamara Horticulture Sierra Leone jskamara@yahoo.com √

51 Mrs Victoria Lebbie Horticulture Sierra Leone nongowa51@yahoo.com √

52 Mohammed Sillah Sesey Education Sierra Leone mssesay@yahoo.com √

53 Mr Kgomoamogodi Felix Petje Horticulture South Africa kgomoamogodip@daff.gov.za √

54 Ms Jane Badham RD JB Consultancy South Africa jane@jbconsultancy.co.za √

55 Mr. Cyprian M. Dlamini Horticulture Swaziland ndlangamandlag@hotmail.com √

56 Mr Neo Rakwena Education South Africa rakwena.n@dbe.gov.za √

57 Imad Ali Mohamed Horticulture Sudan emad_idres@hotmail.com √

58 Mr John Msuya Education Tanzania jmsuya@suanet.ac.tz;  j_msuya@yahoo.com √

59  Susan Maganga WHO Tanzania magangas@tz.afro.who.int,susjma268@yahoo.co.uk √

60 Mrs Julieth Jovine Health Tanzania jjkitali@yahoo.com; info@tfnc.or.tz √

61 Joyce Kinabo Nutrition Tanzania jkinabo@suanet.ac.tz; joyce_kinabo@yahoo.com; Joykinabo@hotmail.com √

62 Mrs Sophy Musaana Horticulture Uganda sophymusaana@yahoo.co.uk √

63 Mrs Susan Oketcho Education Uganda snoketcho@yahoo.com √

64 Mr Nawa Malumo Horticulture Zambia malumonawa@yahoo.com √

65 Khadija Ali Education Zanzibar edusecondary@zanzinet.com √

66 Ms Asha Hassan Salmin Health Zanzibar ahassans@yahoo.co.uk; afyasmz@zanlink.com √

67 Makame Abrahman Horticulture Zanzibar makame77@yahoo.com √

68 Ms Mieke Faber Health South Africa √

69 Ms Julia Nambili Horticulture Namibia julia@greenscheme.org.na;nghituvali@gmail.com √

70 Judith Kitivo Hort/Education Tanzania judithkitivo@yahoo.com √

71 Mrs Julieth Jovine Shine Nutrition Tanzania jjkitali@yahoo.com; info@tfnc.or.tz √

72 Jacqueline Maleko MITM Tanzania jacqiem2003@yahoo.co.uk √

73 Dr Mmeta Yongolo EAC Tanzania mfaransa@eachq.org √

74 Tumaini Mwasyika DALDO - Arusha Tanzania tumainprosper@yahoo.com √

75 Agnes Maji Horticulture Tanzania maji@un.org √

76 Geofrey Kirenga Horticulture Tanzania geoffrey.kirenga@gmail.com; geoffrey.kirenga@kilimo.go.tz √

77 Claudia Fichtner GlobalHort Tanzania claudiafichtner@web.de √

78 Johnson Odera A to Z Tanzania mfaransa@eachq.org √

79 Felix Mosha HODECT Tanzania felixgnmosha@yahoo.com; felixmosha@kafoi.com √

80 Jacqueline Laisser HODECT Tanzania jackie_laisser@hotmail.co.uk;  info@hodect.org √

81 Adah Mdesa Mwasha HODECT Tanzania admwasha@yahoo.com √

82 Catherine Mworia HODECT Tanzania cmworia@hotmail.com √

83 Gloria Mwendwa HODECT Tanzania info@hodect.org √

84 Thomas Minde Horticulture Tanzania thomas_minde28@hotmail.com √

85 Chris Ojiewo Horticulture Tanzania chris.ojiewo@worldveg.org √

86 Tertula Swai Horticulture Tanzania tswai@ccp-tpsf.org √

87 Hon Jumanne Maghembe Minister for Agriculture Tanzania psk@kilimo.go.tz √

88 Jacqueline Mkindi TAHA Tanzania taha@habari.co.tz √

89 Joyce Sekimang'a Education Tanzania sekimangaj@yahoo.com √

90 Dr Hussein Mongi Alpha Seeds Tanzania mbegutech@yahoo.com √

91 Makwa J Maganga HEALTH Boswana amakwa@gov.bw √

92 Mr  Shekidele HortTengeru Tanzania jsheiza@yahoo.co.uk; jsheiza@hotmail.co.uk √
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